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Elector Group Counting Group

Total

Vote by Mail
Total

Precincts Reported: 611 of 611 (100.00%)

City and County of San Francisco
September 14, 2021, California Gubernatiorial Recall Election
Summary - 6

Voters Cast
21,966
273,753
295,719

RECALL GOVERNOR QUESTION

Precincts Reported: 611 of 611 (100.00%)

Undervotes

Overvotes

Candidate
YES

NO

Total Votes

Total
914
20

Total
40,110
254,675
294,785

Recall Governor Candidates

Precincts Reported: 611 of 611 (100.00%)

Undervotes

Overvotes

Candidate

DAN KAPELOVITZ
KEVIN K. KAUL
CHAUNCEY "SLIM" KILLENS
KEVIN KILEY

PATRICK KILPATRICK
ANTHONY TRIMINO
JOEL VENTRESCA
KEVIN L. FAULCONER
RHONDA FURIN
ROBERT C. NEWMAN I
DENNIS RICHTER
BRANDON M. ROSS
SAM L. GALLUCCI

TED GAINES

CAITLYN JENNER

LEO S. ZACKY

JENNY RAE LE ROUX
DAVID LOZANO

Total
187,879
770

Total
2,563
140
105
3,049
1,246
189
8,398
12,337
57
62
289
7,252
152
281
1,430
52
372
517

Registered Voters

501,919

13.61%
86.39%

2.39%
0.13%
0.10%
2.85%
1.16%
0.18%
7.84%
11.52%
0.05%
0.06%
0.27%
6.77%
0.14%
0.26%
1.34%
0.05%
0.35%
0.48%

Turnout
4.38%
54.54%
58.92%
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Candidate

STEVE CHAVEZ LODGE
MICHAEL LOEBS
DENIS LUCEY

DIEGO MARTINEZ

JEREMIAH "JEREMY"
MARCINIAK

DANIEL MERCURI

JACQUELINE MCGOWAN

DAVID MOORE

DAVID ALEXANDER
BRAMANTE

HOLLY L. BAADE
ANGELYNE
JAMES G. HANINK
DAVID HILLBERG
JEFF HEWITT
JOHN R. DRAKE
LARRY A. ELDER
KEVIN PAFFRATH
ADAM PAPAGAN

ARMANDO "MANDO"
PEREZ-SERRATO

JOHN COX
HEATHER COLLINS
DANIEL WATTS
NICKOLAS WILDSTAR
SARAH STEPHENS
DENVER STONER
JOE M. SYMMON
MAJOR SINGH
DOUG OSE
Write-in

Total Votes

ROXANNE

STACY SMITH
MAJOR WILLIAMS
THUY E. HUGENS
MIKI HABRYN
VINCE LUNDGREN
VIVEK B. MOHAN

WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN

Total
565
1,068
183
223

45

102
4,440
756

135

1,607
1,568
116
64

642
1,710
22,111
22,526
116

966

3,797
770
3,865
60
135
238
32
454
231
544
107,070

Total
5

3

20

0

25

0

1

0.53%
1.00%
0.17%
0.21%

0.04%

0.10%
4.15%
0.71%

0.13%

1.50%
1.46%
0.11%
0.06%
0.60%
1.60%
20.65%
21.04%
0.11%

0.90%

3.55%
0.72%
3.61%
0.06%
0.13%
0.22%
0.03%
0.42%
0.22%
0.51%

0.00%
0.00%
0.02%
0.00%
0.02%
0.00%
0.00%
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